
Goulburn Mission Sacramental  

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 2020 
 

Information Evenings: Child & Parent/ Guardian to attend. 

Goulburn: Wednesday 12 August 2020 6pm OLOF Nth Goulburn 

 Crookwell: Thursday 13 August 2020 6pm St Marys  Church. 

A lot of organising and preparing to comply with Covid Regulations, especially numbers in the 

Churches etc. All this information will be given out on the night, plus the FHC packs. 

Lessons :  

Wed. Goulburn: 4-5pm  or  5.15-6.15pm        Thurs. Crookwell: 4-5pm 

Wed 19 Aug Goulburn     Thurs. 20 Aug Crookwell 

 Wed 26 Aug Goulburn    Thurs. 27 Aug Crookwell 

 Wed 2 Sept. Goulburn    Thurs. 3 Sept. Crookwell 

 Wed 9 Sept. Goulburn    Thurs. 10 Sept. Crookwell 

Reflection / Rehearsal/ Celebration/ Reconciliation: 

Wed 16 Sept. Goulburn 4.30-6.30pm  Thurs. 17 Sept. Crookwell 4.30-6.30pm 

MASS TIMES: essential to book in. Due to Covid we have a number (sq m) for each church. 

At the information session we will need names of each family member who is attending 

Mass to book in. It will be limited to 10 families per Mass. We have to accommodate the 

parishioners also each week. 

**Saturday 5pm SPP – month of August /     6pm SPP – month of September. 

Mass Times 
 

Date 
15/16 Aug 

Date 
22/23 Aug 

Date 
29/30 Aug 

Date 
5/6 Sept 

Date 
12/13 Sept 

 

5pm Aug/6pm Sept Glbn 
     

5pm/6pm Sept Taralga      

Sun 7am OLOF Glbn      

Sun 10am SPP Glbn      

      

Sun 9am St M C’well      
 

 Lessons and Mass times are just a couple of the things to consider before Wednesday or 

Thursday at the information sessions. We will have lists out on the night to put names down. This is 

an outline of the dates so you can check your family diary beforehand.  

You can attend different lessons, Masses etc as long as  you are booked in.  

Regards 

Sharon Cashman 

On behalf of the Sacramental Team  


